
15Course

Prémasters
00 32 88HERMANNMARRIETTA ASV 90782 : ,1 : ,( )

masters a
00 29 57BLONDEELNathalie CNSW/012/77 : ,1 00 30 50: ,( )

00 30 72SEVRINCatherine CNSW/079/75 : ,2 00 32 07: ,( )

00 34 27SEVRINViviane CNSW/080/75 : ,3 00 35 00: ,( )

00 35 13DESAGRESabine ONS/094/77 : ,4 00 35 95: ,( )

00 38 38NIVARLETAnne Sophie ESN/094/75 : ,5 00 37 99: ,( )

masters b
00 37 51NIHONSylvie ESN/652/70 : ,1 00 37 50: ,( )

masters c
00 33 13DE HOUCKChantal CF/108/67 : ,1 00 31 90: ,( )

00 38 90LANSMANSFrançoise VN/394/67 : ,2 59 59 99: ,( )

masters d
00 38 52GRAFFIsabelle CNSW/032/64 : ,1 00 39 03: ,( )

00 54 82VIGNERONMarina CNSW/126/64 : ,2 00 54 00: ,( )

masters f
00 40 42BLONDEELFernande CNSW/011/52 : ,1 00 41 28: ,( )

masters h
00 55 62LYNENMarion BSV/007/43 : ,1 59 59 99: ,( )

masters i
00 41 30BERGENJeltje ZVT/002/35 : ,1 00 42 00: ,( )

masters k
00 41 51BREHLERGreet ZVH/025/25 : ,1 00 41 00: ,( )



16Course

Prémasters
00 24 99HERMANTQuentin CNSW/057/83 : ,1 1JA00 26 00: ,( )

00 24 99LAHAYEChristophe W/087/81 : ,2 2JA00 24 97: ,( )

00 25 56SERRURIERMathieu EMB/124/81 : ,3 00 26 50: ,( )

00 28 24WIESTMICHAEL ASV 90282 : ,4 : ,( )

00 29 10BONNEAULENAIC ASV 90180 : ,5 : ,( )

masters a
00 26 84KLOCKERODO ASV 90374 : ,1 : ,( )

00 27 52SAUSSACRenaud CNHUY/244/79 : ,2 00 26 60: ,( )

00 28 49YERNAFrédéric EMB/901/79 : ,3 00 30 00: ,( )

00 31 16MEURICEPhilippe CNSW/125/78 : ,4 00 35 00: ,( )

00 32 32MARIONBenoit W/075/77 : ,5 00 32 42: ,( )

00 32 68LIEGEOISDominique CNSW/035/75 : ,6 00 34 28: ,( )

FFARENSArnim BSV/003/77 : ,7 59 59 99: ,( )

masters b
00 26 79MAUHINPatrick VN/375/74 : ,1 00 27 00: ,( )

00 30 99KLOCKERINGO ASV 90072 : ,2 : ,( )

00 34 71HENDRICKXPierre CNSW/118/71 : ,3 00 39 00: ,( )

masters c
00 28 04BRESOUXOlivier CNSW/013/69 : ,1 00 28 00: ,( )

00 28 34CONTENTChristophe CNSW/096/68 : ,2 00 28 00: ,( )

00 31 51ORSINIRoberto CNSW/093/69 : ,3 00 30 00: ,( )

00 35 85COLLARDAlain CNSW/120/66 : ,4 00 48 00: ,( )

00 37 06GOSPascal CNSW/056/69 : ,5 00 33 02: ,( )

masters d
00 25 04GODEAUXLionel CNSW/014/60 : ,1 00 25 58: ,( )

00 29 95DE GUNSCHEric CNSW/092/60 : ,2 1JA00 30 00: ,( )

00 29 95HARWARDTAlexander BSV/001/63 : ,3 2JA00 30 00: ,( )

FFZWERTSBoris ESN/647/61 : ,4 00 32 00: ,( )



masters e
00 37 57RIZZOLucien ESN/628/59 : ,1 00 38 98: ,( )

masters f
00 33 13KIELBLOCKWalter BSV/006/53 : ,1 00 32 50: ,( )

00 39 84MELINAimé W/076/54 : ,2 00 41 01: ,( )

masters g
00 40 22THONNARDFernand ESN/134/47 : ,1 00 39 00: ,( )

masters h
00 35 39BRICELJKarl CHAN/174/44 : ,1 00 35 43: ,( )

00 41 32MULLERFrank BSV/002/44 : ,2 00 40 00: ,( )

00 47 45RIBFranz BSV/005/43 : ,3 00 44 00: ,( )

masters j
00 48 76HONNAYPierre CNHUY/228/33 : ,1 00 50 00: ,( )



17Course

masters a
02 41 19NIZETSOPHIE HN 90679 : ,1 : ,( )

masters d
03 44 42GUILLOUMichelle CNSW/018/61 : ,1 03 48 00: ,( )

03 53 53ETIENNEISABELLE EMBOU90562 : ,2 : ,( )

masters f
04 30 25THIRYChristiane ESN/445/52 : ,1 04 32 00: ,( )



18Course

Prémasters
02 40 33MULLERDENIS ASV 90480 : ,1 : ,( )

masters b
02 45 61BALANCIERPascal EMB/038/74 : ,1 02 50 00: ,( )

masters c
02 40 50JUNCKERPatrick SL/097/67 : ,1 02 42 90: ,( )

03 19 63DEFLANDRERudy ESN/242/68 : ,2 03 15 00: ,( )

masters e
03 03 86DUKERKarl BSV/008/58 : ,1 02 45 00: ,( )

masters j
04 15 56HONNAYPierre CNHUY/228/33 : ,1 04 15 00: ,( )



19Course

Prémasters
02 25 81COXAnne Sophie CNHUY/134/81 : ,1 02 30 00: ,( )

02 41 77HERMANNMARIETTA ASV 90782 : ,2 : ,( )

masters a
02 46 72LIEGEOISDominique CNSW/035/75 : ,1 03 05 00: ,( )

masters d
03 14 47GUILLOUMichelle CNSW/018/61 : ,1 03 20 00: ,( )

masters f
03 15 52BLONDEELFernande CNSW/011/52 : ,1 03 17 59: ,( )

masters i
03 20 03BERGENJeltje ZVT/002/35 : ,1 03 20 00: ,( )

masters k
03 29 92BREHLERGreet ZVH/025/25 : ,1 03 33 00: ,( )



20Course

Prémasters
02 07 65LAHAYEChristophe W/087/81 : ,1 02 04 02: ,( )

02 15 68MULLERDENIS ASV 90480 : ,2 : ,( )

masters a
02 26 68GALLAAndreas BSV/004/78 : ,1 02 22 00: ,( )

masters b
02 41 94HENDRICKXPierre CNSW/118/71 : ,1 03 48 00: ,( )

02 51 51URBAINGrégory VN/348/73 : ,2 59 59 99: ,( )

masters c
02 23 28BRESOUXOlivier CNSW/013/69 : ,1 02 30 00: ,( )

02 45 74ORSINIRoberto CNSW/093/69 : ,2 02 45 00: ,( )

03 07 22COLLARDAlain CNSW/120/66 : ,3 03 30 00: ,( )

masters d
02 37 07HARWARDTAlexander BSV/001/63 : ,1 02 25 00: ,( )

masters e
02 18 41WERTZAndré VN/110/56 : ,1 02 20 00: ,( )

02 51 14DUKERKarl BSV/008/58 : ,2 02 20 00: ,( )

masters f
02 43 15KIELBLOCKWalter BSV/006/53 : ,1 02 40 00: ,( )

03 20 75MELINAimé W/076/54 : ,2 03 19 40: ,( )

03 28 20CLAUDYNOELMANS HN 90149 : ,3 : ,( )

05 19 73LANGUILLIEREtienne CNSW/061/50 : ,4 04 10 00: ,( )

masters h
DSQJEUKENSRaymond VN/313/40 : ,1 59 59 99: ,( )



21Course

Prémasters
01 16 43COXAnne Sophie CNHUY/134/81 : ,1 01 20 00: ,( )

masters a
01 16 09BLONDEELNathalie CNSW/012/77 : ,1 01 19 00: ,( )

01 19 09SEVRINCatherine CNSW/079/75 : ,2 01 20 32: ,( )

01 27 82DESAGRESabine ONS/094/77 : ,3 01 26 00: ,( )

01 29 05SEVRINViviane CNSW/080/75 : ,4 01 33 72: ,( )

01 33 84MALOSSINICarole ESN/443/77 : ,5 01 39 00: ,( )

01 34 58NIVARLETAnne Sophie ESN/094/75 : ,6 01 40 00: ,( )

FFNEISSylvie SL/029/75 : ,7 01 30 00: ,( )

masters b
01 22 07MATHOTSandrine EMB/089/71 : ,1 01 25 00: ,( )

01 33 31AUBRYCécile USG/577/71 : ,2 01 31 97: ,( )

01 36 11NIHONSylvie ESN/652/70 : ,3 01 45 00: ,( )

FFDONISValérie EMB/199/73 : ,4 01 40 00: ,( )

masters c
01 24 56DE HOUCKChantal CF/108/67 : ,1 01 24 18: ,( )

01 43 34LANSMANSFrançoise VN/394/67 : ,2 59 59 99: ,( )

masters d
01 38 39GRAFFIsabelle CNSW/032/64 : ,1 01 40 50: ,( )

01 41 43DE HAASIrmela USG/570/61 : ,2 01 41 94: ,( )

masters f
01 44 57BLONDEELFernande CNSW/011/52 : ,1 01 45 25: ,( )

02 14 77THIRYChristiane ESN/445/52 : ,2 02 20 00: ,( )

FFDUBUISSONYolande CHAN/063/51 : ,3 01 37 44: ,( )

masters h
02 11 63LYNENMarion BSV/007/43 : ,1 59 59 99: ,( )

masters i
01 47 68BERGENJeltje ZVT/002/35 : ,1 01 50 00: ,( )



masters k
02 00 28BREHLERGreet ZVH/025/25 : ,1 01 52 00: ,( )



22Course

Prémasters
01 12 70BONNEAULENAIC ASV 90180 : ,1 : ,( )

01 14 32WIESTMICHAEL ASV 90282 : ,2 : ,( )

masters a
01 11 94SAUSSACRenaud CNHUY/244/79 : ,1 01 12 96: ,( )

01 16 56GALLAAndreas BSV/004/78 : ,2 01 13 00: ,( )

01 27 86MEURICEPhilippe CNSW/125/78 : ,3 01 45 00: ,( )

masters b
01 07 70DELHAYEFrédéric EMB/902/72 : ,1 01 08 00: ,( )

01 10 30BALANCIERPascal EMB/038/74 : ,2 01 12 00: ,( )

01 21 60HAUFROIDVincent CNSW/088/70 : ,3 01 24 00: ,( )

masters c
01 12 54JUNCKERPatrick SL/097/67 : ,1 01 10 50: ,( )

01 14 37CONTENTChristophe CNSW/096/68 : ,2 01 14 00: ,( )

01 20 22DEFLANDRERudy ESN/242/68 : ,3 01 20 00: ,( )

01 27 72FONTAINEJean Manuel CNSW/049/69 : ,4 01 25 00: ,( )

01 36 87GOSPascal CNSW/056/69 : ,5 01 42 75: ,( )

masters d
01 16 40HARWARDTAlexander BSV/001/63 : ,1 01 08 00: ,( )

01 21 70DE GUNSCHEric CNSW/092/60 : ,2 01 21 84: ,( )

masters e
01 21 67DUKERKarl BSV/008/58 : ,1 01 17 00: ,( )

01 38 70RIZZOLucien ESN/628/59 : ,2 02 00 00: ,( )

masters g
01 45 75THONNARDFernand ESN/134/47 : ,1 02 00 00: ,( )

masters h
01 31 50LEMPEREURGustave CHAN/389/42 : ,1 01 45 00: ,( )

01 38 86BRICELJKarl CHAN/174/44 : ,2 01 39 18: ,( )



23Course

masters a
00 34 38NIZETSOPHIE HN 90679 : ,1 : ,( )

00 38 57SEVRINViviane CNSW/080/75 : ,2 00 39 19: ,( )

masters b
00 38 33MATHOTSandrine EMB/089/71 : ,1 00 39 00: ,( )

masters d
00 47 16GRAFFIsabelle CNSW/032/64 : ,1 00 46 55: ,( )

masters h
LYNENMarion BSV/007/43 : ,1 59 59 99: ,( )

masters i
00 48 89BERGENJeltje ZVT/002/35 : ,1 00 50 00: ,( )



24Course

Prémasters
00 29 09HERMANTQuentin CNSW/057/83 : ,1 00 31 00: ,( )

00 29 30LAHAYEChristophe W/087/81 : ,2 00 30 01: ,( )

masters a
00 34 45YERNAFrédéric EMB/901/79 : ,1 00 33 00: ,( )

masters b
00 33 09ODOKLOCKER ASV 90374 : ,1 : ,( )

00 33 65MAUHINPatrick VN/375/74 : ,2 00 33 00: ,( )

00 40 18URBAINGrégory VN/348/73 : ,3 59 59 99: ,( )

masters c
00 36 92CONTENTChristophe CNSW/096/68 : ,1 00 35 00: ,( )

00 43 29COLLARDAlain CNSW/120/66 : ,2 00 48 00: ,( )

masters j
00 52 03HONNAYPierre CNHUY/228/33 : ,1 00 52 00: ,( )



25Course

masters a
00 32 58SEVRINCatherine CNSW/079/75 : ,1 00 33 62: ,( )

00 32 80BLONDEELNathalie CNSW/012/77 : ,2 00 34 00: ,( )

00 44 46MALOSSINICarole ESN/443/77 : ,3 00 45 00: ,( )

00 46 78NIVARLETAnne Sophie ESN/094/75 : ,4 00 45 00: ,( )

FFNEISSylvie SL/029/75 : ,5 00 35 60: ,( )

masters b
00 41 67XHERVELLEBarbara EMB/128/71 : ,1 00 44 00: ,( )

masters c
00 38 92DE HOUCKChantal CF/108/67 : ,1 00 36 98: ,( )

masters d
00 42 18GUILLOUMichelle CNSW/018/61 : ,1 00 45 00: ,( )

masters f
00 47 27BLONDEELFernande CNSW/011/52 : ,1 00 48 00: ,( )

masters i
00 54 01BERGENJeltje ZVT/002/35 : ,1 00 52 00: ,( )



26Course

Prémasters
00 29 30HERMANQUENTIN ASV05783 : ,1 : ,( )

00 30 50BONNEAULeanick ASV09580 : ,2 : ,( )

masters b
00 30 46BALANCIERPascal EMB/038/74 : ,1 00 30 00: ,( )

00 31 49KLOCKERODO ASV75074 : ,2 : ,( )

00 35 03HAUFROIDVincent CNSW/088/70 : ,3 00 34 00: ,( )

masters c
00 33 07CONTENTChristophe CNSW/096/68 : ,1 00 33 00: ,( )

00 34 25VAN UXEMPascal CNSW/084/66 : ,2 00 34 24: ,( )

00 40 50FONTAINEJean Manuel CNSW/049/69 : ,3 00 34 00: ,( )

00 48 19GOSPascal CNSW/056/69 : ,4 00 50 67: ,( )

masters d
00 29 84GODEAUXLionel CNSW/014/60 : ,1 00 28 86: ,( )

00 32 17DE GUNSCHEric CNSW/092/60 : ,2 000 32 64: ,( )

00 33 65HARWARDTAlexander BSV/001/63 : ,3 00 38 00: ,( )

masters e
00 31 15WERTZAndré VN/110/56 : ,1 00 30 00: ,( )

masters g
00 52 93THONNARDFernand ESN/134/47 : ,1 00 55 00: ,( )



27Course

masters a
01 36 95DESAGRESabine ONS/094/77 : ,1 01 38 64: ,( )

01 36 95NIVARLETAnne Sophie ESN/094/75 : ,2 01 36 00: ,( )

01 45 28MALOSSINICarole ESN/443/77 : ,3 01 45 00: ,( )

masters b
01 42 41XHERVELLEBarbara EMB/128/71 : ,1 01 45 00: ,( )

01 42 85NIHONSylvie ESN/652/70 : ,2 01 47 00: ,( )

masters d
01 45 98GRAFFIsabelle CNSW/032/64 : ,1 01 44 25: ,( )

02 06 93VIGNERONMarina CNSW/126/64 : ,2 01 59 00: ,( )

masters f
02 15 80THIRYChristiane ESN/445/52 : ,1 02 16 00: ,( )

FFDUBUISSONYolande CHAN/063/51 : ,2 01 36 85: ,( )



28Course

Prémasters
FFLAHAYEChristophe W/087/81 : ,1 01 09 12: ,( )

masters a
01 22 37GALLAAndreas BSV/004/78 : ,1 01 18 00: ,( )

01 25 78LIEGEOISDominique CNSW/035/75 : ,2 01 39 00: ,( )

01 27 44MEURICEPhilippe CNSW/125/78 : ,3 01 40 00: ,( )

masters b
01 18 05DELHAYEFrédéric EMB/902/72 : ,1 01 17 00: ,( )

01 26 61KMOCKERINGO ASV70172 : ,2 : ,( )

masters c
01 27 40DEFLANDRERudy ESN/242/68 : ,1 01 23 00: ,( )

01 28 36VAN UXEMPascal CNSW/084/66 : ,2 01 22 31: ,( )

01 35 18ROLANDDominique CCS/155/65 : ,3 01 31 00: ,( )

01 40 57COLLARDAlain CNSW/120/66 : ,4 01 40 00: ,( )

masters d
01 34 41HARWARDTAlexander BSV/001/63 : ,1 01 25 00: ,( )

masters e
01 28 23LEROYBruno ESN/592/55 : ,1 01 30 00: ,( )

masters f
01 19 36PAULUSBernard VN/070/53 : ,1 01 20 00: ,( )

02 19 07LANGUILLIEREtienne CNSW/061/50 : ,2 02 18 85: ,( )

masters h
01 36 61LEMPEREURGustave CHAN/389/42 : ,1 01 35 15: ,( )

01 44 97MULLERFrank BSV/002/44 : ,2 59 59 99: ,( )

01 53 79JEUKENSRaymond VN/313/40 : ,3 59 59 99: ,( )

masters l
FFREMYJoseph ESN/418/23 : ,1 02 30 00: ,( )



29Course

Prémasters
01 13 73HERRMANNMARIETTA ASV 70082 : ,1 : ,( )

masters a
01 05 79BLONDEELNathalie CNSW/012/77 : ,1 01 08 00: ,( )

01 16 29DESAGRESabine ONS/094/77 : ,2 01 19 16: ,( )

masters b
01 13 28MATHOTSandrine EMB/089/71 : ,1 01 12 00: ,( )

01 26 23XHERVELLEBarbara EMB/128/71 : ,2 01 30 00: ,( )

01 26 50NIHONSylvie ESN/652/70 : ,3 01 30 00: ,( )

FFDONISValérie EMB/199/73 : ,4 01 22 00: ,( )

masters c
01 15 36DE HOUCKChantal CF/108/67 : ,1 01 11 84: ,( )

01 31 03LANSMANSFrançoise VN/394/67 : ,2 59 59 99: ,( )

masters d
01 29 51DE HAASIrmela USG/570/61 : ,1 01 29 80: ,( )

masters f
01 28 67BLONDEELFernande CNSW/011/52 : ,1 01 33 00: ,( )

FFDUBUISSONYolande CHAN/063/51 : ,2 01 30 01: ,( )

masters h
02 05 32LYNENMarion BSV/007/43 : ,1 59 59 99: ,( )

masters i
01 32 30BERGENJeltje ZVT/002/35 : ,1 01 33 00: ,( )

masters k
01 35 07BREHLERGreet ZVH/025/25 : ,1 01 32 00: ,( )



30Course

Prémasters
01 01 73MULLERDENNIS ASV 70380 : ,1 : ,( )

01 03 85WIESTMICHAEL ASV72082 : ,2 : ,( )

01 06 26BONNEAULENOIC ASV09580 : ,3 : ,( )

FFLAHAYEChristophe W/087/81 : ,4 00 54 94: ,( )

masters a
01 04 86GALLAAndreas BSV/004/78 : ,1 01 01 00: ,( )

FFARENSArnim BSV/003/77 : ,2 59 59 99: ,( )

masters b
00 59 57MAUHINPatrick VN/375/74 : ,1 01 01 00: ,( )

01 00 28FINETLaurent BDB/314/74 : ,2 01 01 50: ,( )

01 00 97DELHAYEFrédéric EMB/902/72 : ,3 01 00 00: ,( )

masters c
01 01 37BRESOUXOlivier CNSW/013/69 : ,1 01 05 00: ,( )

01 05 15CONTENTChristophe CNSW/096/68 : ,2 01 05 00: ,( )

01 09 61VAN UXEMPascal CNSW/084/66 : ,3 01 06 89: ,( )

01 27 61GOSPascal CNSW/056/69 : ,4 01 23 65: ,( )

FFORSINIRoberto CNSW/093/69 : ,5 01 11 00: ,( )

masters d
01 07 29HARWARDTAlexander BSV/001/63 : ,1 01 03 00: ,( )

masters f
02 07 46LANGUILLIEREtienne CNSW/061/50 : ,1 02 01 60: ,( )

FFKIELBLOCKWalter BSV/006/53 : ,2 01 13 00: ,( )

masters g
01 31 44THONNARDFernand ESN/134/47 : ,1 01 39 00: ,( )

masters h
01 40 47MULLERFrank BSV/002/44 : ,1 59 59 99: ,( )

FFRIBFranz BSV/005/43 : ,2 01 50 00: ,( )

masters j
01 57 85HONNAYPierre CNHUY/228/33 : ,1 01 50 00: ,( )



31Course

masters a
02 15 03RELAIS CNBA 1 CNSW/905/75 : ,1 59 59 99: ,( )

02 28 99RELAIS EMBOURG 1 EMB/940/75 : ,2 02 15 00: ,( )

02 46 18RELAIS ESN 1 ESN/902/75 : ,3 59 59 99: ,( )



32Course

masters a
01 50 88RELAIS CNAB 1 CNSW/904/75 : ,1 01 51 73: ,( )

01 55 13RELAIS MRS VERVIE VN/900/75 : ,2 59 59 99: ,( )

02 08 81RELAIS CNBA 2 CNSW/906/75 : ,3 59 59 99: ,( )

FFRELAIS ESN 1 ESN/903/75 : ,4 59 59 99: ,( )

FFRELAIS EMBOURG 1 EMB/920/75 : ,5 01 50 00: ,( )

masters k
01 51 19RELAIS ASV ASV95075 : ,1 : ,( )


